INTERTEC Inst rumentat ion -  Sarn ia ,  Ontar io  -  Houston,  Texas -  Phone:  1-888-875-8756
CP MULTITHERM C  Electric heater
HD632-3c- CP MULTITHERM C Page 1/ 2
1 Application
Heating of instrument enclosures in hazardous areas,
designed for
 freeze protection

ATEX European ATEX version also available
T4 Temperature Class T4 available on request
Ordering example:
 CP MULTITHERM CPA 250 T3 120V  or
 CP MULTITHERM CNA 150 T3 TS10 JC AM
INTERTEC Inst rumentat ion -  Sarn ia ,  Ontar io  -  Houston,  Texas -  Phone:  1-888-875-8756
CP MULTITHERM C  Electric heater
HD632-3c- CP MULTITHERM C Page 2/ 2
7 Installation Position and Minimum
 Clearances
Picture 1
8 Electric Wiring
>
TS Heater
L
bl
Ex Junction box
6A
gn/ye
N
PE
bn
bn= brown  bl=blue gn/ye =green/yellow
bl bl
>
Picture 2
Two Heaters joined together
>
TS Heater
L
bl gn/ye
Ex Junction box
6A
N
PE
bn
bn= brown  bl=blue gn/ye =green/yellow
bl bl
Heater
bn bl
> >
gn/ye
9 Installation
When installing the heater, please make sure that the
label remains clearly legible.